|[|leFTOP

7 VIR B

V1.0-202528 Go RFTOP

2.4mm2ak ¥ 2.4mm~a sk EKFEEEIESS, RAS002W
DC-50GHz, ZEFELR, FiEW

HZMRTE (BfI: mm)

RELX1%

HEX8

29

HEX8

SW74\\\

29

(19.5)

(19.5)

B 5IFREEE

DC-50GHz

(k7))

50 ohm

BERRE

1.25 max

I{ERE

-55°C to +165°C

BB

0.50dB max <0.08/ f(GHz)dB

FaiAEE R

FRES

RA5002W, & ZE 4K

fEsken

24mmack B 2 4mmak

EiRSRER

Passivated stainless steel

Sz R R

Right Angle, None

ASE

BeCu/Brass,Gold plating

BiEzIE

PTFE&PEI

RN LR

Tr 1 SI11 SWR 100. 0000mU/1. 0000U

2. 000

Tr 2 S22 SWR 100. 0000mU/1. 0000U

1. 900

45. 2595

GHz 1.22

1. 800

44, 8852

GHz 1.22

1. 700

1. 600

1. 500
1. 400

1. 300

1

1. 200

1. 100

%

1. 000

JMIE] 4G 100. 000MHz — —
512 Lo

3.000 123

1. 0000dB/-2. 0000dB

#¢F:50. 0000GHz

1

47.9416

GHz 0. 37dB

4
T

-7. 000

#%11::50. 0000GHz

s RFTOPC®SRA K
RAEFEA B R REE AR SR R

www.rftop.cn
service@rftop.com 0755-88840350

WisaH

mgEe



http://www.rftop.cn
https://product.rftop.com/Adapter-RA5002W.html
http://www.rftop.cn
mailto:service@rftop.com

